FLOW-LITRES/MIN
P
R
E
S
S
U
R

1HSH701-*
See page 13-185
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice
13-192.D
Basic Code
1HSH26 = Complete Valve
1HSH756 = Complete Valve
13Where measurements are critical request certified drawings
Seals
S = Nitrile (For use with most
industrial hydraulic oils)
SV = Viton (For high temperature
and most special fluid
applications)
Port Sizes - Bodied Valves Only
4W = 1/2” BSP   8T = 1/2” SAE
6W = 3/4” BSP 12T = 3/4” SAE
COMPLETE VALVE 3/4”  PORTS
BASIC CODE:  1HSH756
BASIC CODE:  1HSH26
COMPLETE VALVE 1/2”  PORTS
Body ONLY  part numbers
BSP, steel
1/2” B23886
SAE, steel
1/2” B23890
Body ONLY  part numbers
BSP, steel
3/4” B23895
SAE, steel
3/4” B23899
Pilot Pressure
0.3 =   3 bar (1HSH26)
0.4 =   4 bar (1HSH756)
0.6 =   6 bar (1HSH26)
1.0 = 10 bar (1HSH756)
AdjustablePressure Range
  7 = 10-70 bar (1HSH756).
Std setting 1AR100 35 bar
10 = 10-100 bar (1HSH26).
Std setting 1AR60 50 bar
Std setting made at 14 litres/min
Body Material
377 = Steel
4W1HSH** 3771.0 S7